10

md_24 worcester_2024p

Audit Threshold Report Audit Stage Filter

Write-ins Eliminated

Cg
Clear Ballot

Report Created:

Phasel

N/A

2024-05-23 13:05

Sum of Vote

Differences
Contest Name (ABS Value) [1]

DEM President of the United States (1) Congressional District 1

DEM U.S. Senator

DEM Representative in Congress (1) Congressional District 1

Delegates to the Democratic National Convention (1) Congressional District 1
Board of Education (5) Commissioner District 5

REP President of the United States (1) Congressional District 1

REP U.S. Senator

REP Representative in Congress (1) Congressional District 1

Delegates to the Republican National Convention (1) Congressional District 1

Alternate Delegates to the Republican National ConventioCongressional
District 1

Total

Note 1: Using the absolute value prevents
positive and negative discrepancies from
cancelling each other out

Note 2: Values of the Audit Threshold Ratio
exceeding 0.5% would trigger an examination

0

0

11

Cast by
Contest

3,598
3,425
3,040
16,918
1,666
5,886
5,929
5,789

15,404

15,190

76,845

Sum of Votes

Audit Ratio [2]
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.047%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.052%

0.000%

0.000%

0.014%



