

## md\_24\_worcester\_2024p Audit Threshold Report

Audit Stage Filter	Write-ins Eliminated	Report Created:
Phase1	N/A	2024-05-23 13:05

	Contest Name	Sum of Vote Differences (ABS Value) [1]	Sum of Votes Cast by Contest	Audit Ratio [2]
1	DEM President of the United States (1) Congressional District 1	0	3,598	0.000%
2	DEM U.S. Senator	0	3,425	0.000%
3	DEM Representative in Congress (1) Congressional District 1	0	3,040	0.000%
4	Delegates to the Democratic National Convention (1) Congressional District 1	8	16,918	0.047%
5	Board of Education (5) Commissioner District 5	0	1,666	0.000%
6	REP President of the United States (1) Congressional District 1	0	5,886	0.000%
7	REP U.S. Senator	0	5,929	0.000%
8	REP Representative in Congress (1) Congressional District 1	3	5,789	0.052%
9	Delegates to the Republican National Convention (1) Congressional District 1	0	15,404	0.000%
	Alternate Delegates to the Republican National ConventioCongressional			
10	District 1	0	15,190	0.000%
	Total	11	76,845	0.014%

Note 1: Using the absolute value prevents positive and negative discrepancies from cancelling each other out

Note 2: Values of the Audit Threshold Ratio exceeding 0.5% would trigger an examination